

M. B. MORE FOUNDATION'S

ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE WOMEN COLLEGE

Affiliated to Mumbai University

Founder & President: Hon. Mr. Vijayrao Mahadevrao More

ESTD 2012

Outward No. Date :

3.1 Audited Statement of income and expenditure duly certified by the Principal and Charted Accountant

Sr. No.	Particulars	
1	Audited statements of income and expenditure (2018-19)	View Document
2	Audited statements of income and expenditure (2019-20)	View Document
3	Audited statements of income and expenditure (2020-21)	View Document
4	Audited statements of income and expenditure (2021-22)	View Document
5	Audited statements of income and expenditure (2022-23)	View Document



I/C PRINCIPAL
M.B.More Foundation's
Art's, Com., Science Women College
ALPo.Dhatav, Tal.-Roha, Dist.-Raigad.

Adress: Near Old Petrol Pump, Dhatav, Tal-Roha, Dist.- Raigad. Pin – 402 116 **Phone:** (02194) 264020 **Email.:** mbmwomencollege@gmail.com **Web:** mbmwomencollege.in